
LINEAR LED FLIP

EAN W
lm

Light 
Source

lm
Output K IP  (°C) VDC mA  (°)

LINEAR LED FLIP 
SEN 30CM 830 USB 4099854096570 4.5

USB: 270  
Battery: 200

USB: 250  
Battery: 180

3000 20 -20…+30 5/4.5 850/644 120 15 000
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LINEAR LED FLIP

25%-50%-100%

ON-OFF-AUTO

DIM

LUX

 <30 Lux

20s

≥3m

 120°

90°
Rotation

Flip light body
90°

or

(Not Included)

8 AUTO mode
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EAN This product contains a light source 
of energy efficiency class Contained Light Source

LINEAR LED FLIP SEN 30CM 830 
USB 4099854096570 G

Contains 1 light source


